
 
ST. CROIX, VIRGIN ISLANDS USA 

                     THE 11th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM 
                              1 Mile Race #2 
                  Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                             January 11, 2015 
                                Timing by: 

V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
                                AWARD LIST 
OVERALL MALE WINNERS 
    1 Matthew      Mays           22:35  2.7 16 Dolphins                       
    2 Jameson      Duncan         22:39  2.6 18 Fairfield                      
    3 Nicandro     Donadio        22:48  2.6 20 Montclair                      
    4 Dan          Knepple        23:37  2.5 19 Montclair                      
    5 Webster      Bozzo          23:39  2.5 15 Dolphins                       
    6 Jonathan     Thomas         24:18  2.5 15 Dolphins                       
    7 Connor       Daly           24:26  2.5 21 Fairfield                      
    8 Mark         Dawes          24:33  2.4 18 Montclair                      
    9 Steven       Roth           24:38  2.4 20 Montclair                      
   10 Brian        Ubhaus         24:45  2.4 19 Montclair                      
   11 Andrew       Robinson       24:47  2.4 20 Fairfield                      
   12 Kevin        Kett           25:17  2.4 22 Fairfield                      
   13 Alexis       Soto           25:25  2.4 14 PR                             
   14 Jeffrey      Cook           25:28  2.4 21 Fairfield                      
   15 Patrick      Orkins         25:32  2.3 20 Fairfield                      
   16 Nicholas     Cannone        25:33  2.3 21 Fairfield                      
   17 Brendan      Turner         25:33  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   18 Andrew       Damato         25:33  2.3 18 Montclair                      
   19 Kelvin       Rivera Ledee   25:35  2.3 15 PR                             
   20 Carlos       Mendez Juan    25:41  2.3 14 PR                             
   21 Devon        d'Agosta       25:43  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   22 Michael      Capodanno      25:53  2.3 19 Fairfield                      
   23 Kevin        Kolesa         26:15  2.3 20 Montclair                      
   24 Collin       Hayes          26:19  2.3 18 Fairfield                      
   25 Mike         Pacheco        26:20  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   26 Scott        McGinty        26:33  2.3 20 Fairfield                      
   27 Alab         Buob           27:11  2.2 20 Montclair                      
   28 Robbie       Newman         27:11  2.2 21 Montclair                      
   29 Marshall     McCormick      27:52  2.2 16 Dolphins                       
   30 Kyle         Lally          27:56  2.1 18 Fairfield                      
   31 Gil Antonio  Cosme Rodriq   28:08  2.1 15 PR                             
   32 Jose         Martinez       28:18  2.1 16 PR                             
   33 Andrew       Tavcar         28:18  2.1 19 Fairfield                      
   34 Antonio      Lewit          28:21  2.1 15 Dolphins                       
   35 Daniel       Garriga-Cern   28:52  2.1 15 Dolphins                       
   36 Robert       Hansen         29:25  2.0 20 Fairfield                      
   37 Ben          Hernandez      30:27  2.0 20 Montclair                      
   38 Bradley      Perez Hernan   30:30  2.0 15 PR                             
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   39 Brent        Mays           30:31  2.0 51 VI                             
   40 Greg         Houck          32:26  1.8 20 Montclair                      
   41 Scott        Fricks         34:35  1.7 50 VI                             
   42 Chris        Howell         34:42  1.7 45 VI                             
   43 Ashton       Patalidis      37:15  1.6 13 Dolphins                       
   44 Richard      Hogg           37:19  1.6 66 St.Croix                       
   45 Rob          DeRocker       37:58  1.6 55 VI                             
   46 John         Harper         38:20  1.6 55 st.Croix                       
   47 William      Thomas         42:37  1.4 67 VI                             
   48 Jeff         Dykstra        43:53  1.4 41 VI                             
   49 Raymond      Lutz           44:59  1.3 61 VI                             
   50 Daniel       Coughlin       45:03  1.3 60 VI                             
   51 Robb         Kuczynski      45:59  1.3 29 VI                             
   52 Brian        Brady          47:08  1.3 27 VI                             
   53 Brian        McLaughlin     47:52  1.3 55 Montclair                      
   54 Randall      Nielson        48:08  1.2 47 VI                             
   55 Tyler        Jones          49:56  1.2  8 Dolphins                       
   56 Seth         Andrews        50:20  1.2 41 VI                             
   57 Odin         Andrews        50:23  1.2  9 Dolphins                       
   58 Tyler        Alexis         51:20  1.2 14 Dolphins                       
   59 Matt         Jones          51:26  1.2 35 VI                             
   60 Joe          Kantowski      51:32  1.2 39 VI                             
   61 Alphonso     Andrews        51:34  1.2 56 VI                             
   62 Kaeden       Gleason        51:43  1.2  7 Dolphins                       
   63 Jay          Gleason        51:43  1.2 40 VI                             
   64 Joey         Croney       1:03:36  0.9  9 Dolphins                       
   65 Joe          Croney       1:03:37  0.9 37 VI                             
   66 Sperry       Sox          1:05:25  0.9 62 VI                             
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OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS 
    1 Meredith     LaBerge        24:57  2.4 21 Fairfield                      
    2 Sydney       Stein          25:11  2.4 20 Montclair                      
    3 Christine    Werner         25:26  2.4 21 Montclair                      
    4 Aly          Gawin          25:38  2.3 19 Montclair                      
    5 Jamaris      Washshah       25:43  2.3 17 Dolphins                       
    6 Alyssa       Acompora       25:47  2.3 21 Fairfield                      
    7 Danielle     Latino         25:49  2.3 20 Fairfield                      
    8 Sierra       Weiner         25:50  2.3 18 Fairfield                      
    9 Katie        La Cava        26:03  2.3 21 Montclair                      
   10 Blair        Frantz         26:04  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   11 Lichelle     Morales Sant   27:38  2.2 13 PR                             
   12 Nati         Kuipers        27:39  2.2 12 Dolphins                       
   13 Lidia        Boguslawska    27:40  2.2 13 Dolphins                       
   14 Chloe        Phillip-Hayd   27:40  2.2 15 Dolphins                       
   15 Janelle      Atkinson-Wig   27:46  2.2 32 Fairfield                      
   16 Kelly        Mulligan       28:15  2.1 20 Fairfield                      
   17 Erin         Cannon         28:16  2.1 19 Montclair                      
   18 Katherine    Kraus          28:19  2.1 21 Fairfield                      
   19 Briana       Thompson       28:33  2.1 18 Fairfield                      
   20 Katherine    Ansani         28:57  2.1 20 Fairfield                      
   21 Ashley       Singewald      28:58  2.1 20 Montclair                      
   22 Ally         Barth          29:01  2.1 19 Montclair                      
   23 Jennifer     Andrews        29:05  2.1 41 VI                             
   24 Kelsey       Tonery         29:06  2.1 20 Montclair                      
   25 Sammi        Dowd           29:20  2.0 19 Montclair                      
   26 Meghan       Guinee         29:42  2.0 19 Fairfield                      
   27 Elizabeth    Avery          29:42  2.0 21 Fairfield                      
   28 Meghan       Weiser         29:44  2.0 22 Fairfield                      
   29 Ivana        Izquierdo      29:45  2.0 12 PR                             
   30 Kara         O'Sullivan     29:48  2.0 18 Montclair                      
   31 Ashley       Boyle          29:48  2.0 19 Fairfield                      
   32 Caitlin      Gallagher      29:49  2.0 25 Fairfield                      
   33 Tori         Holzberg       29:52  2.0 21 Montclair                      
   34 Callie       Vacchiano      30:23  2.0 21 Fairfield                      
   35 Kathleen     French         30:36  2.0 21 Montclair                      
   36 Jess         Joseph         30:37  2.0 21 Montclair                      
   37 Michelle     Pleban         30:46  2.0 20 Fairfield                      
   38 Megan        Peekel         31:06  1.9 24 Montclair                      
   39 Catherine    O'Kane         32:02  1.9 21 Montclair                      
   40 Kira         Griffith       32:22  1.9 14 Dolphins                       
   41 Maria        Vira           33:08  1.8 23 Montclair                      
   42 Eileen       Kenny          33:12  1.8 19 Montclair                      
   43 Carol        Fricks         33:44  1.8 55 VI                             
   44 Erin         Andrews        34:41  1.7 11 Dolphins                       
   45 Ana          Wittmann       34:50  1.7 53                                
   46 Kelly        Kuipers        38:00  1.6 45 VI                             
   47 Sheelagh     Fromer         38:02  1.6 63                                
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   48 Pam          Terry          40:38  1.5 30 St.Croix                       
   49 Victoria     Sperber        44:12  1.4  9 Dolphins                       
   50 Roslyn       Turner         45:09  1.3 62 VI                             
   51 Anasha       Gomez          45:45  1.3 12 Dolphins                       
   52 Nyla         Griffith       46:01  1.3 13 Dolphins                       
   53 Rene         Creed          47:48  1.3 40 VI                             
   54 Amy          Alexander      49:12  1.2 42 VI                             
   55 Merrow       Hart           50:04  1.2 32 VI                             
   56 Isabella     Dumas          58:46  1.0 10 Dolphins                       
   57 Dorthe       Anneberg     1:02:03  1.0 57                                
   58 Nina         Cook         1:02:05  1.0 50                                
   59 Janette      Bowers       1:05:23  0.9 46 VI 
   67 Elizabeth    Vanderver    1:15:09      54 VI 
                             
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 and Under 
    1 Nati         Kuipers        27:39  2.2 12 Dolphins                       
    2 Ivana        Izquierdo      29:45  2.0 12 PR                             
    3 Erin         Andrews        34:41  1.7 11 Dolphins                       
    4 Victoria     Sperber        44:12  1.4  9 Dolphins                       
    5 Anasha       Gomez          45:45  1.3 12 Dolphins                       
    6 Isabella     Dumas          58:46  1.0 10 Dolphins                       
MALE AGE GROUP:  12 and Under 
    1 Tyler        Jones          49:56  1.2  8 Dolphins                       
    2 Odin         Andrews        50:23  1.2  9 Dolphins                       
    3 Kaeden       Gleason        51:43  1.2  7 Dolphins                       
    4 Joey         Croney       1:03:36  0.9  9 Dolphins                       
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 17 
    1 Matthew      Mays           22:35  2.7 16 Dolphins                       
    2 Webster      Bozzo          23:39  2.5 15 Dolphins                       
    3 Jonathan     Thomas         24:18  2.5 15 Dolphins                       
    4 Alexis       Soto           25:25  2.4 14 PR                             
    5 Kelvin       Rivera Ledee   25:35  2.3 15 PR                             
    6 Carlos       Mendez Juan    25:41  2.3 14 PR                             
    7 Marshall     McCormick      27:52  2.2 16 Dolphins                       
    8 Gil Antonio  Cosme Rodriq   28:08  2.1 15 PR                             
    9 Jose         Martinez       28:18  2.1 16 PR                             
   10 Antonio      Lewit          28:21  2.1 15 Dolphins                       
   11 Daniel       Garriga-Cern   28:52  2.1 15 Dolphins                       
   12 Bradley      Perez Hernan   30:30  2.0 15 PR                             
   13 Ashton       Patalidis      37:15  1.6 13 Dolphins                       
   14 Tyler        Alexis         51:20  1.2 14 Dolphins                       
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 17 
    1 Jamaris      Washshah       25:43  2.3 17 Dolphins                       
    2 Lichelle     Morales Sant   27:38  2.2 13 PR                             
    3 Lidia        Boguslawska    27:40  2.2 13 Dolphins                       
    4 Chloe        Phillip-Hayd   27:40  2.2 15 Dolphins                       
    5 Kira         Griffith       32:22  1.9 14 Dolphins                       
    6 Nyla         Griffith       46:01  1.3 13 Dolphins                       
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MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 
    1 Jameson      Duncan         22:39  2.6 18 Fairfield                      
    2 Nicandro     Donadio        22:48  2.6 20 Montclair                      
    3 Dan          Knepple        23:37  2.5 19 Montclair                      
    4 Connor       Daly           24:26  2.5 21 Fairfield                      
    5 Mark         Dawes          24:33  2.4 18 Montclair                      
    6 Steven       Roth           24:38  2.4 20 Montclair                      
    7 Brian        Ubhaus         24:45  2.4 19 Montclair                      
    8 Andrew       Robinson       24:47  2.4 20 Fairfield                      
    9 Kevin        Kett           25:17  2.4 22 Fairfield                      
   10 Jeffrey      Cook           25:28  2.4 21 Fairfield                      
   11 Patrick      Orkins         25:32  2.3 20 Fairfield                      
   12 Nicholas     Cannone        25:33  2.3 21 Fairfield                      
   13 Brendan      Turner         25:33  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   14 Andrew       Damato         25:33  2.3 18 Montclair                      
   15 Devon        d'Agosta       25:43  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   16 Michael      Capodanno      25:53  2.3 19 Fairfield                      
   17 Kevin        Kolesa         26:15  2.3 20 Montclair                      
   18 Collin       Hayes          26:19  2.3 18 Fairfield                      
   19 Mike         Pacheco        26:20  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   20 Scott        McGinty        26:33  2.3 20 Fairfield                      
   21 Alab         Buob           27:11  2.2 20 Montclair                      
   22 Robbie       Newman         27:11  2.2 21 Montclair                      
   23 Kyle         Lally          27:56  2.1 18 Fairfield                      
   24 Andrew       Tavcar         28:18  2.1 19 Fairfield                      
   25 Robert       Hansen         29:25  2.0 20 Fairfield                      
   26 Ben          Hernandez      30:27  2.0 20 Montclair                      
   27 Greg         Houck          32:26  1.8 20 Montclair                      
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 
    1 Meredith     LaBerge        24:57  2.4 21 Fairfield                      
    2 Sydney       Stein          25:11  2.4 20 Montclair                      
    3 Christine    Werner         25:26  2.4 21 Montclair                      
    4 Aly          Gawin          25:38  2.3 19 Montclair                      
    5 Alyssa       Acompora       25:47  2.3 21 Fairfield                      
    6 Danielle     Latino         25:49  2.3 20 Fairfield                      
    7 Sierra       Weiner         25:50  2.3 18 Fairfield                      
    8 Katie        La Cava        26:03  2.3 21 Montclair                      
    9 Blair        Frantz         26:04  2.3 19 Montclair                      
   10 Kelly        Mulligan       28:15  2.1 20 Fairfield                      
   11 Erin         Cannon         28:16  2.1 19 Montclair                      
   12 Katherine    Kraus          28:19  2.1 21 Fairfield                      
   13 Briana       Thompson       28:33  2.1 18 Fairfield                      
   14 Katherine    Ansani         28:57  2.1 20 Fairfield                      
   15 Ashley       Singewald      28:58  2.1 20 Montclair                      
   16 Ally         Barth          29:01  2.1 19 Montclair                      
   17 Kelsey       Tonery         29:06  2.1 20 Montclair                      
   18 Sammi        Dowd           29:20  2.0 19 Montclair                      
   19 Meghan       Guinee         29:42  2.0 19 Fairfield                      
   20 Elizabeth    Avery          29:42  2.0 21 Fairfield                      
   21 Meghan       Weiser         29:44  2.0 22 Fairfield                      
   22 Kara         O'Sullivan     29:48  2.0 18 Montclair                      
   23 Ashley       Boyle          29:48  2.0 19 Fairfield                      
   24 Caitlin      Gallagher      29:49  2.0 25 Fairfield                      
   25 Tori         Holzberg       29:52  2.0 21 Montclair                      
   26 Callie       Vacchiano      30:23  2.0 21 Fairfield                      
   27 Kathleen     French         30:36  2.0 21 Montclair                      
   28 Jess         Joseph         30:37  2.0 21 Montclair                      
   29 Michelle     Pleban         30:46  2.0 20 Fairfield                      
   30 Megan        Peekel         31:06  1.9 24 Montclair                      
   31 Catherine    O'Kane         32:02  1.9 21 Montclair                      
   32 Maria        Vira           33:08  1.8 23 Montclair                      
   33 Eileen       Kenny          33:12  1.8 19 Montclair                      
MALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 49 
    1 Chris        Howell         34:42  1.7 45 VI                             
    2 Jeff         Dykstra        43:53  1.4 41 VI                             
    3 Robb         Kuczynski      45:59  1.3 29 VI                             
    4 Brian        Brady          47:08  1.3 27 VI                             
    5 Randall      Nielson        48:08  1.2 47 VI                             
    6 Seth         Andrews        50:20  1.2 41 VI                             
    7 Matt         Jones          51:26  1.2 35 VI                             
    8 Joe          Kantowski      51:32  1.2 39 VI                             
    9 Jay          Gleason        51:43  1.2 40 VI                             
   10 Joe          Croney       1:03:37  0.9 37 VI                             
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 49 
    1 Janelle      Atkinson-Wig   27:46  2.2 32 Fairfield                      
    2 Jennifer     Andrews        29:05  2.1 41 VI                             
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    3 Kelly        Kuipers        38:00  1.6 45 VI                             
    4 Pam          Terry          40:38  1.5 30 St.Croix                       
    5 Rene         Creed          47:48  1.3 40 VI                             
    6 Amy          Alexander      49:12  1.2 42 VI                             
    7 Merrow       Hart           50:04  1.2 32 VI                             
    8 Janette      Bowers       1:05:23  0.9 46 VI                             
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 and Over 
    1 Brent        Mays           30:31  2.0 51 VI                             
    2 Scott        Fricks         34:35  1.7 50 VI                             
    3 Richard      Hogg           37:19  1.6 66 St.Croix                       
    4 Rob          DeRocker       37:58  1.6 55 VI                             
    5 John         Harper         38:20  1.6 55 st.Croix                       
    6 William      Thomas         42:37  1.4 67 VI                             
    7 Raymond      Lutz           44:59  1.3 61 VI                             
    8 Daniel       Coughlin       45:03  1.3 60 VI                             
    9 Brian        McLaughlin     47:52  1.3 55 Montclair                      
   10 Alphonso     Andrews        51:34  1.2 56 VI                             
   11 Sperry       Sox          1:05:25  0.9 62 VI                             
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 and Over 
    1 Carol        Fricks         33:44  1.8 55 VI                             
    2 Ana          Wittmann       34:50  1.7 53                                
    3 Sheelagh     Fromer         38:02  1.6 63                                
    4 Roslyn       Turner         45:09  1.3 62 VI                             
    5 Dorthe       Anneberg     1:02:03  1.0 57                                
    6 Nina         Cook         1:02:05  1.0 50 
    7 Elizabeth    Vanderver    1:15:09      54 VI 
 
OVERALL MALE/FEMALE Place                                                                                                                  
          in                                                                                                           
Place Division NO.  TIME    RATE  NAME                       TOWN        ST AGE S                                                       
=========================================================  == === =                                                                     
 
    1          1     22:35  2.7 Matthew      Mays         Dolphins          16      M  
    2          105   22:39  2.6 Jameson      Duncan       Fairfield         18      M  
    3          89    22:48  2.6 Nicandro     Donadio      Montclair         20      M  
    4          91    23:37  2.5 Dan          Knepple      Montclair         19      M  
    5          74    23:39  2.5 Webster      Bozzo        Dolphins          15      M  
    6   1/1    191   24:18  2.5 Jonathan     Thomas       Dolphins          15      M  
    7          104   24:26  2.5 Connor       Daly         Fairfield         21      M  
    8          96    24:33  2.4 Mark         Dawes        Montclair         18      M  
    9          100   24:38  2.4 Steven       Roth         Montclair         20      M  
   10          93    24:45  2.4 Brian        Ubhaus       Montclair         19      M  
   11          112   24:47  2.4 Andrew       Robinson     Fairfield         20      M  
   12          38    24:57  2.4 Meredith     LaBerge      Fairfield         21      F  
   13          23    25:11  2.4 Sydney       Stein        Montclair         20      F  
   14          108   25:17  2.4 Kevin        Kett         Fairfield         22      M  
   15          81    25:25  2.4 Alexis       Soto         PR                14      M  
   16          20    25:26  2.4 Christine    Werner       Montclair         21      F  
   17          103   25:28  2.4 Jeffrey      Cook         Fairfield         21      M  
   18          111   25:32  2.3 Patrick      Orkins       Fairfield         20      M  
   19          101   25:33  2.3 Nicholas     Cannone      Fairfield         21      M  
   20          99    25:33  2.3 Brendan      Turner       Montclair         19      M  
   21          95    25:33  2.3 Andrew       Damato       Montclair         18      M  
   22          85    25:35  2.3 Kelvin       Rivera Ledee PR                15      M  
   23          25    25:38  2.3 Aly          Gawin        Montclair         19      F  
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   24          82    25:41  2.3 Carlos       Mendez Juan  PR                14      M  
   25          94    25:43  2.3 Devon        d'Agosta     Montclair         19      M  
   26          2     25:43  2.3 Jamaris      Washshah     Dolphins          17      F  
   27          32    25:47  2.3 Alyssa       Acompora     Fairfield         21      F  
   28          39    25:49  2.3 Danielle     Latino       Fairfield         20      F  
   29          44    25:50  2.3 Sierra       Weiner       Fairfield         18      F  
   30          102   25:53  2.3 Michael      Capodanno    Fairfield         19      M  
   31          22    26:03  2.3 Katie        La Cava      Montclair         21      F  
   32          31    26:04  2.3 Blair        Frantz       Montclair         19      F  
   33          92    26:15  2.3 Kevin        Kolesa       Montclair         20      M  
   34          107   26:19  2.3 Collin       Hayes        Fairfield         18      M  
   35          98    26:20  2.3 Mike         Pacheco      Montclair         19      M  
   36          110   26:33  2.3 Scott        McGinty      Fairfield         20      M  
   37          87    27:11  2.2 Alab         Buob         Montclair         20      M  
   38          88    27:11  2.2 Robbie       Newman       Montclair         21      M  
   39          15    27:38  2.2 Lichelle     Morales Sant PR                13      F  
   40          5     27:39  2.2 Nati         Kuipers      Dolphins          12      F  
   41          13    27:40  2.2 Lidia        Boguslawska  Dolphins          13      F  
   42          14    27:40  2.2 Chloe        Phillip-Hayd Dolphins          15      F  
   43          57    27:46  2.2 Janelle      Atkinson-Wig Fairfield         32      F  
   44          73    27:52  2.2 Marshall     McCormick    Dolphins          16      M  
   45          109   27:56  2.1 Kyle         Lally        Fairfield         18      M  
   46          86    28:08  2.1 Gil Antonio  Cosme Rodriq PR                15      M  
   47          40    28:15  2.1 Kelly        Mulligan     Fairfield         20      F  
   48          27    28:16  2.1 Erin         Cannon       Montclair         19      F  
   49          80    28:18  2.1 Jose         Martinez     PR                16      M  
   50          113   28:18  2.1 Andrew       Tavcar       Fairfield         19      M  
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                                               THE 11th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM 
                                                        1 Mile Race #2 
                                           Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                                                       January 11, 2015 
                                                          Timing by: 

                            V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
 
        Place                                                                                                                  
          in                                                                                                           
Place Division NO.  TIME    RATE  NAME                             TOWN        ST AGE S                                                        
===== ======== ==== =========================================================  == === =                                                                     
 
   51          37    28:19  2.1 Katherine    Kraus        Fairfield         21      F  
   52          77    28:21  2.1 Antonio      Lewit        Dolphins          15      M  
   53          42    28:33  2.1 Briana       Thompson     Fairfield         18      F  
   54          76    28:52  2.1 Daniel       Garriga-Cern Dolphins          15      M  
   55          33    28:57  2.1 Katherine    Ansani       Fairfield         20      F  
   56          26    28:58  2.1 Ashley       Singewald    Montclair         20      F  
   57          24    29:01  2.1 Ally         Barth        Montclair         19      F  
   58          58    29:05  2.1 Jennifer     Andrews      VI                41      F  
   59          19    29:06  2.1 Kelsey       Tonery       Montclair         20      F  
   60          28    29:20  2.0 Sammi        Dowd         Montclair         19      F  
   61          106   29:25  2.0 Robert       Hansen       Fairfield         20      M  
   62          36    29:42  2.0 Meghan       Guinee       Fairfield         19      F  
   63          34    29:42  2.0 Elizabeth    Avery        Fairfield         21      F  
   64          45    29:44  2.0 Meghan       Weiser       Fairfield         22      F  
   65          7     29:45  2.0 Ivana        Izquierdo    PR                12      F  
   66          30    29:48  2.0 Kara         O'Sullivan   Montclair         18      F  
   67          35    29:48  2.0 Ashley       Boyle        Fairfield         19      F  
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   68          46    29:49  2.0 Caitlin      Gallagher    Fairfield         25      F  
   69          21    29:52  2.0 Tori         Holzberg     Montclair         21      F  
   70          43    30:23  2.0 Callie       Vacchiano    Fairfield         21      F  
   71          97    30:27  2.0 Ben          Hernandez    Montclair         20      M  
   72          84    30:30  2.0 Bradley      Perez Hernan PR                15      M  
   73          134   30:31  2.0 Brent        Mays         VI                51      M  
   74          16    30:36  2.0 Kathleen     French       Montclair         21      F  
   75          17    30:37  2.0 Jess         Joseph       Montclair         21      F  
   76          41    30:46  2.0 Michelle     Pleban       Fairfield         20      F  
   77          55    31:06  1.9 Megan        Peekel       Montclair         24      F  
   78          18    32:02  1.9 Catherine    O'Kane       Montclair         21      F  
   79          11    32:22  1.9 Kira         Griffith     Dolphins          14      F  
   80          90    32:26  1.8 Greg         Houck        Montclair         20      M  
   81          56    33:08  1.8 Maria        Vira         Montclair         23      F  
   82          29    33:12  1.8 Eileen       Kenny        Montclair         19      F  
   83          61    33:44  1.8 Carol        Fricks       VI                55      F  
   84          131   34:35  1.7 Scott        Fricks       VI                50      M  
   85          9     34:41  1.7 Erin         Andrews      Dolphins          11      F  
   86          127   34:42  1.7 Chris        Howell       VI                45      M  
   87          67    34:50  1.7 Ana          Wittmann                       53      F  
   88          79    37:15  1.6 Ashton       Patalidis    Dolphins          13      M  
   89   1/1    178   37:19  1.6 Richard      Hogg         St.Croix          66      M  
   90          139   37:58  1.6 Rob          DeRocker     VI                55      M  
   91          54    38:00  1.6 Kelly        Kuipers      VI                45      F  
   92          62    38:02  1.6 Sheelagh     Fromer                         63      F  
   93   1/1    144   38:20  1.6 John         Harper       st.Croix          55      M  
   94   1/1    141   40:38  1.5 Pam          Terry        St.Croix          30      F  
   95          100   42:34  1.4                                                        
   96          133   42:37  1.4 William      Thomas       VI                67      M  
   97          123   43:53  1.4 Jeff         Dykstra      VI                41      M  
   98          4     44:12  1.4 Victoria     Sperber      Dolphins           9      F  
   99          100   44:23  1.4                                                        
  100          140   44:59  1.3 Raymond      Lutz         VI                61      M  
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THE 11th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM 

1 Mile Race #2 
Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 

January 11, 2015 
Timing by: 

V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
 
        Place                                                                                                                  
          in                                                                                                           
Place Division NO.  TIME    RATE  NAME                             TOWN        ST AGE S                                                        
===== ======== ==== =========================================================  == === =                                                                     
 
  101          136   45:03  1.3 Daniel       Coughlin     VI                60      M  
  102          60    45:09  1.3 Roslyn       Turner       VI                62      F  
  103          100   45:12  1.3                                                        
  104          6     45:45  1.3 Anasha       Gomez        Dolphins          12      F  
  105          119   45:59  1.3 Robb         Kuczynski    VI                29      M  
  106          10    46:01  1.3 Nyla         Griffith     Dolphins          13      F  
  107          100   46:47  1.3                                                        
  108          100   47:03  1.3                                                        
  109          121   47:08  1.3 Brian        Brady        VI                27      M  
  110          53    47:48  1.3 Rene         Creed        VI                40      F  
  111          135   47:52  1.3 Brian        McLaughlin   Montclair         55      M  



 
ST. CROIX, VIRGIN ISLANDS USA 

  112          126   48:08  1.2 Randall      Nielson      VI                47      M  
  113          48    49:12  1.2 Amy          Alexander    VI                42      F  
  114          68    49:56  1.2 Tyler        Jones        Dolphins           8      M  
  115          51    50:04  1.2 Merrow       Hart         VI                32      F  
  116          122   50:20  1.2 Seth         Andrews      VI                41      M  
  117          70    50:23  1.2 Odin         Andrews      Dolphins           9      M  
  118          100   51:11  1.2                                                        
  119          100   51:11  1.2                                                        
  120          78    51:20  1.2 Tyler        Alexis       Dolphins          14      M  
  121          114   51:26  1.2 Matt         Jones        VI                35      M  
  122          117   51:32  1.2 Joe          Kantowski    VI                39      M  
  123          138   51:34  1.2 Alphonso     Andrews      VI                56      M  
  124          71    51:43  1.2 Kaeden       Gleason      Dolphins           7      M  
  125          124   51:43  1.2 Jay          Gleason      VI                40      M  
  126          8     58:46  1.0 Isabella     Dumas        Dolphins          10      F  
  127          100   58:47  1.0                                                        
  128          100   59:03  1.0                                                        
  129          64  1:02:03  1.0 Dorthe       Anneberg                       57      F  
  130          63  1:02:05  1.0 Nina         Cook                           50      F  
  131          72  1:03:36  0.9 Joey         Croney       Dolphins           9      M  
  132          125 1:03:37  0.9 Joe          Croney       VI                37      M  
  133          49  1:05:23  0.9 Janette      Bowers       VI                46      F  
  134          137 1:05:25  0.9 Sperry       Sox          VI                62      M 
  135           65 1:15:09      Elizabeth    Vanderver    VI                54      F  
 
                   
 
 
 
 

THE 11th ANNUAL DOLPHIN SEA SWIM (Fins) 
                              1 Mile Race #2 
                  Frederiksted, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 
                             January 11, 2015 
                                Timing by: 

V.I.Pace Runners 
  
  
                                AWARD LIST 
OVERALL MALE WINNERS 
    1 Miles        Sperber        44:23  1.4 48 St.Croix                       
    2 Parker       Young          46:47  1.3 11 Dolphins                       
OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS 
    1 Marie Elise  Witmer         42:34  1.4 59 VI                             
    2 Sarah        Surdyke        45:12  1.3 36 St.Croix                       
    3 Maya         Griffith       47:03  1.3 10 Dolphins                       
    4 Dominika     Facey          51:11  1.2 35 VI                             
    5 Olivia       Facey          51:11  1.2  8 Dolphins                       
    6 Raven        Dumas          58:47  1.0 36 VI                             
    7 Mary         Dema           59:03  1.0 65 St.Croix                       
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 and Under 
    1 Maya         Griffith       47:03  1.3 10 Dolphins                       
    2 Olivia       Facey          51:11  1.2  8 Dolphins                       
MALE AGE GROUP:  10 and Under 
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MALE AGE GROUP:  11 and Over 
    1 Miles        Sperber        44:23  1.4 48 St.Croix                       
    2 Parker       Young          46:47  1.3 11 Dolphins                       
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 and Over 
    1 Marie Elise  Witmer         42:34  1.4 59 VI                             
    2 Sarah        Surdyke        45:12  1.3 36 St.Croix                       
    3 Dominika     Facey          51:11  1.2 35 VI                             
    4 Raven        Dumas          58:47  1.0 36 VI                             
    5 Mary         Dema           59:03  1.0 65 St.Croix                                   


